
Applicazioni Auto

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C (W203)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C (W203) 2000-05-01 

- 2007-02-

01

2148 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C (W203) 2000-05-01 

- 2007-02-

01

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C (W203) 2000-05-01 

- 2007-02-

01

2148 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

CLASSE C (W203) 2000-09-01 

- 2003-06-

01

2148 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C (W203) 2001-02-01 

- 2003-06-

01

2148 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C (W203) 2003-02-01 

- 2007-02-

01

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

CLASSE C (W203) 2003-04-01 

- 2007-02-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

CLASSE C (W203) 2003-04-01 

- 2007-02-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.962

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C Coupé 

(CL203)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C Coupé 

(CL203)

2001-03-01 

- 2004-01-

01

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C Coupé 

(CL203)

2001-03-01 

- 2004-01-

01

2148 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C Coupé 

(CL203)

2003-03-01 

- 2008-05-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.962

https://www.dipacommerce.com/flai342n.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=FLAI342


CLASSE C Coupé 

(CL203)

2004-02-01 

- 2008-05-

01

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.962

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.962

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2003-04-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2003-04-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.962

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2004-02-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S203)

2006-08-01 

- 2007-08-

01

2149 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE CLC (CL203)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE CLC (CL203) 2008-05-01 

- 2011-06-

01

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.963

CLASSE CLC (CL203) 2008-05-01 

- 2011-06-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.962

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE E (W211)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE E (W211) 2002-03-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.961

CLASSE E (W211) 2002-07-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2148 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.951

CLASSE E (W211) 2002-07-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2148 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.951

CLASSE E (W211) 2003-03-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2149 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

CLASSE E (W211) 2006-04-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2148 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

CLASSE E (W211) 2006-04-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.820

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S211)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S211)

2003-03-01 

- 2009-07-

01

2148 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S211)

2006-04-01 

- 2009-07-

01

2148 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S211)

2006-04-01 

- 2009-07-

01

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLK (C209)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLK (C209) 2005-01-01 

- 2009-05-

01

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.966

CLK (C209) 2005-01-01 

- 2009-05-

01

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.966


